
UR
Conversation Club

Our conversation clubs are a safe space to practice English,learn
new vocabulary and grammar, and talkwith fascinating people. 

Let’s discuss differenttopics! 

Monday to Thursday

12:00 m - 1:00 p. m. 
or

4:00 p.m - 5:00 p. m. 

https://e-aulas.urosario.edu.co/course/section.php?id=1522318
https://e-aulas.urosario.edu.co/course/view.php?id=192989
https://e-aulas.urosario.edu.co/course/view.php?id=192989


Our conversation clubs are a safe space to practice English, learn new
vocabulary and grammar, and talk with fascinating people. 

Let’s discuss different topics! 

Date Time Topic

Thursday, March 05 12:00 PM My favorite holiday/travel was…

Tuesday, March 10 4:00 PM B1:  Which teacher has influenced you the most?

Wednesday, March 11 4:00 PM B2:  Which teacher has influenced you the most?

Thursday, March 19 12:00 PM Grandma's life stories!

Thursday, March 26 12:00 PM
What do you think is the most difficult thing of living
alone?

Thursday, April 09 12:00 PM Is media influencing our thoughts?

Tuesday, April 14 4:00 PM B1: What is your favorite decade? (80's, 90's, 2000's, …)

Wednesday, April 15 4:00 PM B2: What is your favorite decade? (80's, 90's, 2000's, …)

Thursday, April 23 12:00 PM Selfies as a social ritual!

Tuesday, April 28 4:00 PM B1: The innovations of our time!

Wednesday, April 29 4:00 PM B2: The innovations of our time!

Thursday, May 07 12:00 PM Arts as means to express ourselves?

J O I N  U S !  

UR CONVERSATION CLUB 
FOR B1 & B2 

Location:  Remote

E-aulas registration link

https://e-aulas.urosario.edu.co/course/view.php?id=192989
https://e-aulas.urosario.edu.co/course/view.php?id=192989
https://e-aulas.urosario.edu.co/course/view.php?id=192989

